
Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UGM1879 ANNA MARIA JOHNEY 1536

2 24UGM1769 JIBIYA MARIYA ANTONY 1532

3 24UGM1191 ANAKHA KM 1523

4 24UGM2159 ACHU STEPHEN 1518

5 24UGM1004 GOURY NANDA MENON 1511

6 24UGM1680 ANN MARIA PAUL 1506

7 24UGM2094 ROSHIN RAJU 1496

8 24UGM1314 MYDHILI P NAMBOOTHIRI 1491

9 24UGM1908 SANDRA SAJU 1485

10 24UGM1778 NIYA JAYAN 1484

11 24UGM1328 ANJALY S PILLAI 1483

12 24UGM2101 JEMY MARIAM JOY 1482

13 24UGM1204 HELEN SIJO 1481

14 24UGM1136 KV MAHADEVAN 1472

15 24UGM1055 TOM JOSE 1466

16 24UGM1346 POOJA VENUKUMAR 1460

17 24UGM2080 SARAH MARIAM GEORGE 1458

18 24UGM1222 ABRAM SAJU 1452

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UGM1491 JERIL RAJESH 1446

2 24UGM1170 THERESE MARIYA SALESH 1442

3 24UGM1674 JAMES JOSEPH 1434

4 24UGM1521 VYSALI V N 1431

5 24UGM1098 ABHIRAMI S 1429

6 24UGM1437 GOURI PRIYA T J 1426

7 24UGM2043 AMY ANUP 1424

8 24UGM2200 ALBERT JOHNSON 1413

9 24UGM1914 VISMAYA SANTHOSH 1410

10 24UGM1964 DONY J JOHN 1406

11 24UGM1090 SHRIKNTH J 1405

12 24UGM1844 JOEL BRIJESH 1404

13 24UGM1131 NIYA BINU 1403

14 24UGM2123 HADIYA HAFEES 1397

15 24UGM1977 VISHNU M LAL 1396

16 24UGM1626 PRANAV KRISHNA 1393

17 24UGM1850 ANJALYKRISHNA H 1387

18 24UGM2191 JELVIN SHIBU 1384

19 24UGM1415 SULTHANA FATHIMA TM 1382

20 24UGM2140 NEETHU CHARLY 1377

21 24UGM1800 JOSWIN JOHN 1376

22 24UGM1725 ANAGHA TERESA S J 1372

23 24UGM2155 JESSEL GEORGE 1365
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24 24UGM1998 ROSE BENOY 1362

25 24UGM1572 LEON BINU 1352

26 24UGM1007 ABEL POULOSE BINOY 1352

27 24UGM1877 ANN MARIA GEORGE 1345

28 24UGM2078 PRANAV P PRASANTH 1345

29 24UGM1663 NESIN THOMAS 1342

30 24UGM1459 MARIYA SIBI 1341

31 24UGM2221 AISWARYA LAKSHMI S 1340

32 24UGM2130 ALBERT T GEORGE 1328

33 24UGM1266 AKHIL BABU 1328

34 24UGM1745 SWATHI ELZA JACOB 1325

35 24UGM1534 ALJA MARIA JAMES 1318

36 24UGM2070 NANDANA A NAIR 1317

37 24UGM1006 RUSHIKESH R 1315

38 24UGM2132 JEEVAN JOSEPH 1314

39 24UGM1016 EDWIN EAPEN KURIAKOSE 1313

40 24UGM1331 BHAMA NAIR 1306

41 24UGM1685 BASIL JAIK JOSE 1305

42 24UGM1261 HANIYYA FATHIMA A M 1301

43 24UGM2081 DEVIKA PRASAD 1299

44 24UGM1902 ANANTH NATH S 1298

45 24UGM1549 MONICA THERESA 1296

46 24UGM1081 ALFO ALEX 1296

47 24UGM1920 SAVIO MARTIN 1295

48 24UGM2077 JUNAID SHAJI 1287

49 24UGM2224 LINCY LAUJU 1282

50 24UGM1481 PAUL THOMAS 1279

51 24UGM1480 DAYONA ELSA JEEN 1277

52 24UGM1391 PRANAV PRINCE 1277

53 24UGM1188 SIVASANKAR SURESH 1276

54 24UGM2198 PEO MATHEW 1273

55 24UGM1116 TESWIN ZACHARIAS 1266

56 24UGM1516 NIDHIN S B 1262

57 24UGM1150 RICHARD JOSEPH 1261

58 24UGM1544 DURGA R 1259

59 24UGM2205 MUHAMMED FINAS FASIL A P 1258

60 24UGM1930 BEOL V JOJI 1255

61 24UGM1595 AKSHAI ROBINSON R 1251

62 24UGM2048 AKSHAY C RAJESH 1248

63 24UGM2052 ROSEMARY REJIMON 1248

64 24UGM1528 ADARSH J SANTHOSH 1245

65 24UGM1278 ALEESHA S 1245

66 24UGM2146 BLESSON M GEORGE 1242

67 24UGM1584 JYOTHIKA SAJEEV 1241

68 24UGM2158 JWALA JAYAN 1239

69 24UGM1864 ARJUN PRASAD 1235

70 24UGM1012 EBIN JOY 1220

71 24UGM1726 FOUSIYA J J 1211

72 24UGM2091 DONA DOMINIC 1209

73 24UGM2039 JOSEPH REGI 1206

74 24UGM1810 KRISHNAJITH GOPI 1203

75 24UGM1496 SREESANTH K R 1196



76 24UGM1207 RONALD SUBIN ARACKAL 1191

77 24UGM1943 VISHNU ASHOKAN 1189

78 24UGM1776 VARGHESE THOMAS 1185

79 24UGM2055 PRANAV S MOOZHAYIL 1183

80 24UGM1453 BENNY 1178

81 24UGM2139 JOHNS BABU 1175

82 24UGM1172 ALEN TONY JOSEPH 1174

83 24UGM2142 SEBAN SHAJAN 1174

84 24UGM1242 IRENE SUNNY 1174

85 24UGM2025 JOBIN SHIBU 1171

86 24UGM2203 SHARAN BABY 1169

87 24UGM1917 SIYAMOL SIJU 1168

88 24UGM1197 AMITH RAMESH 1167

89 24UGM2172 ABHINAV ZACK SAJI 1165

90 24UGM1872 KASHINATH NAIR 1163

91 24UGM1947 ABHISHEK H 1162

92 24UGM1249 VARSHA S 1162

93 24UGM1848 AHAB JOMON 1158

94 24UGM1580 AMAL B ZACHARIA 1131

95 24UGM1720 ANTO ANTONY 1120

96 24UGM1466 JOSMY CHERIAN 1118

97 24UGM1957 NEVIN JOHN 1114

98 24UGM1922 BERLY V 1101

99 24UGM1995 MUHAMMED ISA HUSSAIN 1095

100 24UGM1129 JOEL T ZACHARIA 1080

101 24UGM1661 SWETHA C 1079

102 24UGM2145 JISSON JAISON 1079

103 24UGM1757 ASHLIN L R 1074

104 24UGM1743 SUBUHAN NAVAS 1061

105 24UGM2041 ABIN JOSEPH ANTONY 1057

106 24UGM1951 SIJAN SHAH 1051

107 24UGM1205 ANAND PR 1051

108 24UGM1008 ADITHYA KRISHNAN M 1050

109 24UGM1961 JEASON JIJU 1048

110 24UGM1761 SREERAM G NAIR 1043

111 24UGM1436 ARJUN P A 1042

112 24UGM1591 SAJEEVKUMAR T K 1038

113 24UGM2143 PRATHIBHA B 1036

114 24UGM1035 ABIN BINOY 1033

115 24UGM1478 EMIL MATHEW 1015

116 24UGM1010 JOSHUA SHIBU 1011

117 24UGM1426 ABIN THOMAS 1005

118 24UGM2067 MUHAMMED ISMAIL S 988

119 24UGM1003 DHIYA THERESA JOSE 988

120 24UGM2102 NOEL GRORGE 987

121 24UGM1405 ABIN THOMAS 978

122 24UGM2050 DEEPAK DINESH 961

123 24UGM1181 ALEN SEBASTIAN 960

124 24UGM2189 SAYANTHBABU K V 958

125 24UGM1412 GEORGE JOHN 955

126 24UGM2096 MEERAJ MANOJ 953

127 24UGM2214 VYSHNAVI PRATHEESH 910



128 24UGM1124 DILJITH MARTIN 903

129 24UGM1246 DIYA DIAS 876

130 24UGM1645 ADWAITH M S 842

131 24UGM2217 ASWIN K S 827

132 24UGM1541 HARIKRISHNAN AJI 806

133 24UGM1386 SHALVIN JOSEPH 776

134 24UGM1037 SHANON JOHNSON 772

135 24UGM1015 SIVANI DINESH 604

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UGM1491 JERIL RAJESH 1446

2 24UGM1170 THERESE MARIYA SALESH 1442

3 24UGM2043 AMY ANUP 1424

4 24UGM1844 JOEL BRIJESH 1404

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UGM2191 JELVIN SHIBU 1384

2 24UGM1998 ROSE BENOY 1362

3 24UGM1877 ANN MARIA GEORGE 1345

4 24UGM1663 NESIN THOMAS 1342

5 24UGM1534 ALJA MARIA JAMES 1318

6 24UGM1261 HANIYYA FATHIMA A M 1301

7 24UGM1549 MONICA THERESA 1296

8 24UGM1081 ALFO ALEX 1296

9 24UGM1480 DAYONA ELSA JEEN 1277

10 24UGM2198 PEO MATHEW 1273

11 24UGM1116 TESWIN ZACHARIAS 1266

12 24UGM1150 RICHARD JOSEPH 1261

13 24UGM2052 ROSEMARY REJIMON 1248

14 24UGM1278 ALEESHA S 1245

15 24UGM2158 JWALA JAYAN 1239

16 24UGM1012 EBIN JOY 1220

17 24UGM1726 FOUSIYA J J 1211

18 24UGM1207 RONALD SUBIN ARACKAL 1191

19 24UGM1776 VARGHESE THOMAS 1185

20 24UGM1453 BENNY 1178

21 24UGM2139 JOHNS BABU 1175

22 24UGM2142 SEBAN SHAJAN 1174

23 24UGM2203 SHARAN BABY 1169

24 24UGM1720 ANTO ANTONY 1120

25 24UGM1957 NEVIN JOHN 1114

26 24UGM2145 JISSON JAISON 1079

27 24UGM1757 ASHLIN L R 1074

28 24UGM1961 JEASON JIJU 1048

29 24UGM1478 EMIL MATHEW 1015

30 24UGM1003 DHIYA THERESA JOSE 988

31 24UGM1412 GEORGE JOHN 955

32 24UGM1246 DIYA DIAS 876

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UGM1977 VISHNU M LAL 1396

2 24UGM1516 NIDHIN S B 1262
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3 24UGM1197 AMITH RAMESH 1167

4 24UGM1008 ADITHYA KRISHNAN M 1050

5 24UGM2214 VYSHNAVI PRATHEESH 910

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UGMS5018  NEHA JAGATH 1323

2 24UGMS5013  ALEN K SUNIL 1284

3 24UGMS5004  AJITH A 1082

4 24UGMS5025  ASHLIN L R 1074

5 24UGMS5041  JOJIMON P S 1053

6 24UGMS5043  JISAM JOBIN 1034

7 24UGMS5014  SANIYA SAJI 1007

8 24UGMS5047  AJAYAGHOSH P 905
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